Preparation for ACCA 3 months course.
Online live and pre-recorded.
Creating professionals since 2010.

One of the best ACCA online provider in Malaysia.

Register your course at: www.jprotraining.com

Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.

ACCA Advanced Taxation Mys (ATX Mys)

ATX Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam

Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Live Class
: : Recording Syllabus & Revision : ] Recording
Live Class Date, Day, Time Upload Test Course Fee Live Class Date, Day, Time Upload
Dates Dates
18 Jun - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 20 Jun 30 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 1 Aug
25 Jun - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 27 Jun 6 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 8 Aug
2 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 4 July pT1 Syllabus & 13 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 15 Aug
(24 Revision RM 850
9 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 11 July July) (108 Hours) 20 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 22 Aug
16 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 18 July 27 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 29 Aug
23 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 25 July 3 Sep - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm 3 Sep

J PRO

ANYTHING

ELEARNING ACCOUNTANCY

ATX Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Test Revision Only
Course Fee

Syllabus &
Revision RM 500
"’}g‘;" (24 Hours)

Aug)

Pre-recorded
worth 60+ hours

2~ Revision Only at RM 500 (84 Hours)

<~ Syllabus and Revision ( Full Course ) at RM 850 Only (108 Hours)

MORE FASTER

e ——

We train you on how fo pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !

~ Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our
tearning system.



http://www.jprotraining.com

Preparation for ACCA 3 months course. Register your course at: www.jprotraining.com
, Online live and pre-recorded. Need more details? JPRO @

Creating professionals since 2010. Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649. — ANYTHING
One of the best ACCA online provider in Malaysia. PP ELEARNING  ACCOUNTANCY

a a rategic business Reporting (SBR'IN

SBR Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

SBR Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Live Class
; . Recording Syllabus & Revision . : Recording Revision Only
Live Class Date, Day, Time Upload Test Course Fee Live Class Date, Day, Time Upload Test Course Fee
Dates Dates
18 Jun - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 20 Jun 30 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 1 Aug
25 Jun - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 27 Jun 6 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 8 Aug
Syllabus &
2 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 4 July P71 Syllabus & 13 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 15 Aug W Revision RM 500
(24 Revision RM 850 (21 (24 Hours)
9 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 11 July July) 20 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 22 Aug Aug)
‘ : (108 Hours) : : Pre-recorded
worth 60+ hours
16 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 18 July 27 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 29 Aug
23 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 25 July 3 Sep - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm 3 Sep

<~ Syllabus and Revision ( Full Course ) at RM 850 Only (108 Hours)
< Revision Only at RM 500 (84 Hours)

~ We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !
~ Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our
learning system.

MORE FASTER

L — == —



http://www.jprotraining.com

Preparation for ACCA 3 months course.

Creating professionals since 2010.

l Online live and pre-recorded.

One of the best ACCA online provider in Malaysia.

Register your course at: www.jprotraining.com

Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.

ACCA Advanced Performance Management (APM)

J PRO

ELEARNING

ANYTHING
ACCOUNTANCY

APM Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time

17 Jun - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

24 Jun - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

1 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

8 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

15 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

22 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

19 Jun

26 Jun

3 July

10 July

17 July

24 July

Syllabus & Revision

Test Course Fee

Syllabus &
’?27-41 Revision RM 850
July)

(96 Hours)

APM Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time

29 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

5 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

12 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

19 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

26 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

2 Sep - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

31 July

7 Aug

14 Aug

21 Aug

28 Aug

3 Sep

Revision Only

Test Course Fee

Syllabus &
Revision RM 500
A’;g‘;k (18 Hours)

Aug)
Pre-recorded

worth 60+ hours

<~ Syllabus and Revision ( Full Course ) at RM 850 Only (96 Hours)
2 Revision Only at RM 500 (78 Hours)

MORE FASTER

L — == —

~ We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !

~ Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our
learning system.



http://www.jprotraining.com

Preparation for ACCA 3 months course.
Online live and pre-recorded.
Creating professionals since 2010.

One of the best ACCA online provider in Malaysia.

Register your course at: www.jprotraining.com

Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.

‘—

J PRO

CELEARNING

ANYTHING
ACCOUNTANCY

Live Class Date, Day, Time

17 Jun - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

24 Jun - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

1 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

8 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

15 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

22 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

19 Jun

26 Jun

3 July

10 July

17 July

24 July

Syllabus & Revision

Test Course Fee

Syllabus &
727-47 Revision RM 850
July)

(96 Hours)

Live Class Date, Day, Time

29 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

5 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

12 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

19 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

26 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

2 Sep - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

31 July

7 Aug

14 Aug

21 Aug

28 Aug

3 Sep

Revision Only
Course Fee

Test

Syllabus &
Revision RM 500
’V}g?k (18 Hours)

Aug)
Pre-recorded

worth 60+ hours

<~ Syllabus and Revision ( Full Course ) at RM 850 Only (96 Hours)
.~ Revision Only at RM 500 (78 Hours)

MORE FASTER ]

L——— e —

~ We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !

~ Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our

learning system.

L
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Preparation for ACCA 3 months course.

Creating professionals since 2010.

One of the best ACCA online provider in Malaysia.

l Online live and pre-recorded.

Register your course at: www.jprotraining.com

Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.

ACCA Strategic Business Leader (SBL)

J PRO

ELEARNING

ANYTHING
ACCOUNTANCY

SBL Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time

17 Jun - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

24 Jun - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

1 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

8 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

15 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

22 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

Live Class
Recording Test Syllabus & Revision
Upload Course Fee
Dates
19 Jun
26 Jun
3 July Syllabus &
’?2T41 Revision RM 850
July)
10 July (96 Hours)
17 July
24 July

MORE FA

SBL Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time

29 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

5 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

12 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

19 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

26 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

2 Sep - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

31 July

7 Aug

14 Aug

21 Aug

28 Aug

3 Sep

Revision Only

Ut Course Fee

Syllabus &
Mock Revision RM 500
(8‘1’ (18 Hours)
Aug)

Pre-recorded
worth 60+ hours

<~ Syllabus and Revision ( Full Course ) at RM 850 Only (96 Hours)

< Revision Only at RM 500 (78 Hours)

~ We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !

~ Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our

‘ learning system.



http://www.jprotraining.com

Preparation for ACCA 3 months course.

Creating professionals since 2010.

Online live and pre-recorded.
One of the best ACCA online provider in Malaysia.

Register your course at: www.jprotraining.com

Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.

ACCA Advanced Audit & Assurance (AAA INT)

ELEARNING

J PRO @

ANYTHING
ACCOUNTANCY

AAA Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time

17 Jun - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

24 Jun - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

1 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

8 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

15 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

22 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

19 Jun

26 Jun

3 July

10 July

17 July

24 July

Syllabus & Revision

= Course Fee

Syllabus &
";'271 Revision RM 850
July)

(96 Hours)

AAA Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time

29 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

5 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

12 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

19 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

26 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

2 Sep - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm

Live Class
Recording
Upload
Dates

31 July

7 Aug

14 Aug

21 Aug

28 Aug

3 Sep

Revision Only

Lo Course Fee

Syllabus &
Revision RM 500
A/Z‘;k (18 Hours)

Aug)

Pre-recorded
worth 60+ hours

“Syllabus and Revision ( Full Course ) at RM 850 Only (96 Hours)
< Revision Only at RM 500 (78 Hours)

MORE FASTER

~ We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !

~ Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our

learning system.



http://www.jprotraining.com

