Register your course at: <a href="www.jprotraining.com">www.jprotraining.com</a>
Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.





## ACCA Advanced Taxation Mys (ATX Mys)

ATX Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning				
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Syllabus & Revision Course Fee	
18 Jun - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	20 Jun	PT1 (24 July)		
25 Jun - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	27 Jun		Syllabus & Revision RM 850 (108 Hours)	
2 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	4 July			
9 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	11 July			
16 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	18 July			
23 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	25 July			

ATX Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Revision Only Course Fee
30 July - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	1 Aug		Syllabus & Revision RM 500 (24 Hours) Pre-recorded
6 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	8 Aug		
13 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	15 Aug	Mock (21	
20 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	22 Aug	(21 Aug)	
27 Aug - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	29 Aug		worth 60+ hours
3 Sep - Sun - 6.00pm ~10.00pm	3 Sep		

Syllabus and Revision (Full Course) at RM 850 Only (108 Hours)

Revision Only at RM 500 (84 Hours)



<sup>~</sup> We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now !

<sup>~</sup> Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our learning system.

Register your course at: <a href="www.jprotraining.com">www.jprotraining.com</a>
Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.





# ACCA Strategic Business Reporting (SBR INT)

SBR Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Syllabus & Revision Course Fee
18 Jun - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	20 Jun		
25 Jun - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	27 Jun		
2 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	4 July	PT1	Syllabus & Revision RM 850
9 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	11 July	(24 July)	(108 Hours)
16 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	18 July		
23 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	25 July		

SBR Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Revision Only Course Fee
30 July - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	1 Aug		
6 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	8 Aug	Mock (21 Aug)	Syllabus & Revision RM 500 (24 Hours) Pre-recorded
13 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	15 Aug		
20 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	22 Aug		
27 Aug - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	29 Aug		worth 60+ hours
3 Sep - Sun - 1.30pm ~ 5.30pm	3 Sep		

Syllabus and Revision (Full Course) at RM 850 Only (108 Hours)

Revision Only at RM 500 (84 Hours)

MORE FASTER

<sup>~</sup> We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now!

<sup>~</sup> Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our learning system.

Register your course at: <a href="www.jprotraining.com">www.jprotraining.com</a>
Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.





## ACCA Advanced Performance Management (APM)

APM Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning				
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Syllabus & Revision Course Fee	
17 Jun - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	19 Jun			
24 Jun - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	26 Jun			
1 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	3 July	PT1	Syllabus & Revision RM 850	
8 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	10 July	(24 July)	(96 Hours)	
15 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	17 July			
22 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	24 July			

APM Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning				
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Revision Only Course Fee	
29 July - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	31 July		Syllabus & Revision RM 500 (18 Hours)	
5 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	7 Aug			
12 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	14 Aug	Mock (21		
19 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	21 Aug	(21 Aug)	Pre-recorded	
26 Aug - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	28 Aug		worth 60+ hours	
2 Sep - Sat - 8.30am ~ 11.30am	3 Sep			

**MORE FASTER** 

<sup>~</sup> We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now!

<sup>~</sup> Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our learning system.

Register your course at: <a href="www.jprotraining.com">www.jprotraining.com</a>
Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.





#### ACCA Advanced Financial Management (AFM)

AFM Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning	g
--	---

Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Syllabus & Revision Course Fee
17 Jun - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	19 Jun	PT1 (24 July)	
24 Jun - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	26 Jun		
1 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	3 July		Syllabus & Revision RM 850
8 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	10 July		(96 Hours)
15 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	17 July		
22 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	24 July		

# AFM Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning

Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Revision Only Course Fee
29 July - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	31 July	Mock (21 Aug)	
5 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	7 Aug		Syllabus & Revision RM 500 (18 Hours)
12 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	14 Aug		
19 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	21 Aug		Pre-recorded
26 Aug - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	28 Aug		worth 60+ hours
2 Sep - Sat - 12.00pm - 3.00pm	3 Sep		

**MORE FASTER** 

<sup>~</sup> We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now!

<sup>~</sup> Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our learning system.

Register your course at: <a href="www.jprotraining.com">www.jprotraining.com</a>
Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.





#### ACCA Strategic Business Leader (SBL)

SBL Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Syllabus & Revision Course Fee
17 Jun - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	19 Jun	PT1 (24 July)	
24 Jun - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	26 Jun		Syllabus & Revision RM 850
1 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	3 July		
8 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	10 July		(96 Hours)
15 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	17 July		
22 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	24 July		

SBL Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Revision Only Course Fee
29 July - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	31 July		Syllabus & Revision RM 500 (18 Hours) Pre-recorded worth 60+ hours
5 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	7 Aug		
12 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	14 Aug	Mock (21	
19 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	21 Aug	(21 Aug)	
26 Aug - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	28 Aug		
2 Sep - Sat - 3.30pm - 6.30pm	3 Sep		

Syllabus and Revision (Full Course) at RM 850 Only (96 Hours)

Revision Only at RM 500 (78 Hours)

**MORE FASTER** 

<sup>~</sup> We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now!

<sup>~</sup> Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our learning system.

Register your course at: <a href="www.jprotraining.com">www.jprotraining.com</a>
Need more details?
Call or WhatsApp to 016 263 0649.





### ACCA Advanced Audit & Assurance (AAA INT)

AAA Syllabus Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Syllabus & Revision Course Fee
17 Jun - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	19 Jun		
24 Jun - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	26 Jun	PT1 (24 July)	Syllabus & Revision RM 850
1 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	3 July		
8 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	10 July		(96 Hours)
15 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	17 July		
22 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	24 July		

AAA Revision Only ( September 2023 Exam Preparations ) Online Learning			
Live Class Date, Day, Time	Live Class Recording Upload Dates	Test	Revision Only Course Fee
29 July - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	31 July	Mock (21 Aug)	Syllabus & Revision RM 500 (18 Hours) Pre-recorded worth 60+ hours
5 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	7 Aug		
12 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	14 Aug		
19 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	21 Aug		
26 Aug - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	28 Aug		
2 Sep - Sat - 7.00pm - 10.00pm	3 Sep		

Syllabus and Revision (Full Course) at RM 850 Only (96 Hours)

Revision Only at RM 500 (78 Hours)

**MORE FASTER** 

<sup>~</sup> We train you on how to pass your ACCA exams. Study online now!

<sup>~</sup> Live class recorded videos will be uploaded according to the uploading dates to our learning system.